from 7 September 2020

Wallisdown « Poole High School

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road

Alder Road Parade

Herbert Avenue Good Shepherd

Alderney Post Office

Newtown Tesco

Sea View Constitution Hill

Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School

Poole High School « Wallisdown

0713
0718
0728
0735
0739
0743
0755

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School
Sea View Constitution Hill

Newtown Tesco

Alderney Post Office

Herbert Avenue Good Shepherd

Alder Road Parade

Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road

1515
1524
1530
1534
1538
1546
1553




