from 7 September 2020

Wallisdown • Poole High School

route

407

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road	0713
Alder Road Parade	0718
Herbert Avenue Good Shepherd	0728
Alderney Post Office	0735
Newtown Tesco	0739
Sea View Constitution Hill	0743
Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School	0755

Poole High School • Wallisdown

route

407

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Wimborne Road Police Station for Poole High School	1515
Sea View Constitution Hill	1524
Newtown Tesco	1530
Alderney Post Office	1534
Herbert Avenue Good Shepherd	1538
Alder Road Parade	1546
Wallisdown Roundabout Wallisdown Road	1553

